
 
 

Environmental Education Alliance Calendar for FY 2020-21 
Day, Date Event Location 

Mon, Jul 6 Quarterly Reports due for Apr - Jun google spreadsheet 

Tue, Jul 21  5 - 6pm Executive Committee Meeting virtual 

Thu, Jul 23, 3 - 4pm EEA Board – New Director Orientation virtual 

Fri, July 31  9-12, 1-4 EEA Board Retreat and Quarterly Meeting Pt 1 Rock Eagle  → virtual 

Sat, Aug 1   9-12, 1-4 EEA Board Retreat and Quarterly Meeting Pt 2 Rock Eagle  → virtual 

Fri, Aug 14 Annual Report published online 

Sat, Aug 29  Monarchs Across GA Educator Workshop Autrey Mill Nature Preserve (tent) 

Mon, Aug 31  6 – 7pm Greensleeves Book Club: Engage Connect Protect virtual 

Sat, Sep 12 Monarchs Across GA Educator Workshop Postponed until Spring 

Tue, Sep 15  5 - 6pm Executive Committee Meeting virtual 

Fri, Sep 25 Outdoor Learning Symposium Day 1 virtual 

Sat, Sep 26 Outdoor Learning Symposium Day 2 virtual  

Sat, Oct 3 Pollinator Symposium State Botanical Gdn → virtual 

Tue, Oct 6 Quarterly Reports due for Jul - Sep ClickUp / online 

Fri, Oct 9  MAG Symbolic Migration Submission Deadline online / by mail  

Tue, Oct 13  5 - 6pm Executive Committee Meeting virtual 

Mon, Oct 25 6 - 7pm Greensleeves Book Club: Our Wild Calling (Louv) virtual 

Tue, Nov 3,  4 - 7pm EEA Quarterly Board Meeting virtual 

Fri, Nov 13 Board Member Giving Tues pitches prepared  

Tue, Dec 1 Giving Tuesday Fundraiser online 

Tue, Dec 15 990 Tax Return Due for Jul 1 2019 – Jun 30 2020  

Tue, Dec 15 5 - 6pm Executive Committee Meeting online 

Mon, Jan 11 Quarterly Reports due for Oct – Dec ClickUp / online 

Jan  tbd ATEEG Core Course 1  

Mon, Jan 25  6 – 7pm Greensleeves Book Club: Bringing Nature Home  

Tue, Jan 26   5 - 6pm Executive Committee Meeting virtual 

Tues, Feb 9, 12 – 3pm EEA Quarterly Board Meeting tbd 

Fri, Mar  12 (tent) Conference / Annual Meeting  virtual 

Sat, Mar 13 (tent) Conference  Day 2 virtual 

Sat, Mar 13 Executive Committee Meeting virtual 

Mar tbd ATEEG Core Course 2  

Mon Ma 29 Greensleeves Book Club: tbd  

Mon, Apr 5 Quarterly Reports due for Jan – Mar ClickUp / online 

Mon, Apr 5 Committee Budget Requests due for 2021-22 Spreadsheet online 

Tue, Apr 13 Executive Committee Meeting virtual 

Tue, May  4,  4 – 7pm EEA Quarterly Board Meeting tbd 

Mon May 24 6 – 7pm Greensleeves Book Club: tbd  

Jun tbd ATEEG Core Course 3  

Tue, Jul 6 Quarterly Reports due for Apr – Jun  ClickUp / online 

 


